

FITINGURI DIN POLIETILENA

I.D.: 89501454

Data publicarii	17.11.23	Coduri CPV	44115200-1 44163230-1
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.964,72 RON - 4.964,72 RON

Descriere: MUFA EF.D.200 - 2 X 123,38 = 246,76 COT EF. D.200 90* - 2 X 672,48 = 1344,96 MUFA EF. D.110 - 16 X 38,70 = 619,20 TEU BR.EF. D.110/32 - 2 X 108,40 = 216,80 REDUCTIE EF. D.32/25 - 2 X 19,60 = 39,20 TEU BR. EF. D.110/63 - 2 X 165,45 = 330,90 MUFA EF. D.63 - 4 X 20,20 = 80,80 ADAPTOR FLANSA D.63 - 4 X 12,60 = 50,40 MUFA EF. D.75 - 8 X 27,60 = 220,80 MUFA EF. D.160 - 5 X 115,97 = 579,85 DOP EF. D.110 - 1 X 101,90 = 101,90 COT EF. D.110 90* - 2 X 124,70 = 249,40 PIESA BRANSARE MECANICA D.75*3/4 - 30 X 19,23=576,90 PIESA BRANSARE MECANICA D.50*3/4 - 20 X 13,20 = 264,00 MUFA EF. D.32 - 1 X12,45 = 12,45 REDUCTIE EF. D.50/32 - 1 X 30,40 = 30,40 Total valoare comanda fara TVA = 4.964,72 lei
